Компоненты технологии измерения
CE, VHP, YKV, KF, KXP, CP, CD, CB, CT, CK,
CJ, CS, CO, CK, CR, DC
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72

ability
[d]
g
Verific.
value
[e]
g
Minimum
load
[Min]
g
KFP 30V20M 15 | 30 1 5 | 10 100 | 200
KFP 30V20SM 15 | 30 1 5 | 10 100 | 200
KFP 60V20M 30 | 60 2 10 | 20 200 | 400
KFP 60V20LM 30 | 60 2 10 | 20 200 | 400
KFP 150V20M-2021a 60 | 150 5 20 | 50 400 | 1000
KFP 150V20LM 60 | 150 5 20 | 50 400 | 1000
KFP 300V20M 150 | 300 10 50 | 100 1000 | 2000
KFP 600V20AM 600 20 200 4000
Weighing bridge KIP-V20
Weighing bridge with IP67
• Weighing bridge with non-slip steel chequer plate, lacquered, welded
• 4 load cells, steel, silicone-coated, IP67, OIML-R60-approved, class III, 3000 e

[Max]
kg
Readout
[d]
g
Verific.
value
[e]
g
Minimum
load
[Min]
g
Weighing plate
mm
KIP 600V20SM 600 200 200 4000 1000 | 1000 | 108
KIP 600V20M 600 200 200 4000 1200 | 1500 | 108
KIP 1500V20SM 1500 500 500 10000 1000 | 1000 | 108
KIP 1500V20EM 1500 500 500 10000 1200 | 1000 | 108
Model
Weighing
range
[Max]
kg
Readout
[d]
g
Verific.
value
[e]
g
Minimum
load
[Min]
g
Weighing plate
mm
KIP 1500V20M 1500 500 500 10000 1200 | 1500 | 108
KIP 3000V20M 3000 1000 1000 20000 1200 | 1500 | 108
KIP 3000V20LM 3000 1000 1000 20000 1500 | 1500 | 108
Weighing bridge KXP-V20 IP67
Weighing bridge made of non-slip steel chequer plate, lacquered with IP67
STANDARD
ALL MODELS

• Foot screws to level the weighing beams precisely
Version up to 6 t available. Each weighing beam has a roller and handle for easy transport of the
scale (KFA-L)
• NEW: new model with short weighing beams, ideal for weighing compact items or animals in
transport boxes: KERN KFA-600V20S
STANDARD
ALL MODELS
Model
Weighing
capacity
[Max]
kg
Readability
[d]
g
KFA 600V20S 600 200
KFA 1500V20-2021a 1500 500
KFA 3000V20 3000 1000
KFA 3000V20L 3000 1000
KFA 6000V20 6000 2000

additive
kg
Net
weight
approx.
kg
Weighing
plate
mm
KFP 15V30M 15 0,5 5 100 2 5 300×240×100
KFP 30V30M 30 1 10 200 5 7,2 400×300×128
KFP 30V30SM 30 10 10 200 5 5 300×240×100
KFP 60V30M 60 2 20 400 5 7,2 400×300×128
KFP 60V30LM 60 2 20 400 7 13,3 500×400×110
KFP 60V30XLM 60 2 20 400 10 22 650×500×142
KFP 150V30SM 150 5 50 1000 5 9,7 400×300×128
KFP 150V30M 150 5 50 1000 7 9,8 500×400×137
Model
Weighing
range
[Max]

g
Minimum
load
[Min]
g
Preload
additive
kg
Net
weight
approx.
kg
Weighing
plate
mm
KFP 150V30LM 150 5 50 1000 10 22 650×500×135
KFP 300V30M 300 10 100 2000 10 22 650×500×135
Platform KFP-V40
Stainless steel platform with IP68 protection
• Weighing bridge entirely out of stainless steel, extremely resistant to bending because of its high material thickness
• Weighing plate fixed with stainless steel screws, so that it is easier to access the loadcells from above

Model
Weighing
capacity
[Max]
kg
Readability
[d]
g
Verification
value
[e]
g
Minimum load
[Min]
g
KFP 600V40SM 600 200 200 4000
Model
Weighing
capacity
[Max]
kg
Readability
[d]
g
Verification
value
[e]
g
Minimum load
[Min]
g
KFP 1500V40SM 1500 500 500 10000
KFP 1500V40M 1500 500 500 10000
KFP 3000V40M 3000 1000 1000 20000
Singlepoint load cell CP-P1
Single-point load cells made of anodised aluminium
• Accuracy in accordance with OIML R60 C3
• CE and RoHS compliant

Aluminium singlepoint load cell
• Accuracy in accordance with OIML R60 C3
• protection against dust and water splashes IP65 (in accordance with EN 60529)
• Aluminium alloy, anodized
• Suitable for price-computing scales, bench scales, platform scales, etc.
• Maximum platform size 100–300 kg: 400×400 mm
• Maximum platform size 400–500 kg: 450×450 mm
• Nominal sensitivity: 2 mV/V
• Note: Version in accordance with OIML R60 C4 or C5 on request
STANDARD
ALL MODELS
Model
Nominal
load
kg
CP 100-3P2 100
CP 150-3P2 150
CP 200-3P2 200
CP 300-3P2 300
CP 400-3P2 400
CP 500-3P2 500
Singlepoint load cell CP-P3
Single-point load cells made of anodised aluminium
• Accuracy in accordance with OIML R60 C3
• CE and RoHS compliant
• protection against dust and water splashes IP65 (in accordance with EN 60529)
• Suitable for price-computing scales, bench scales, platform scales, etc.
• Maximum platform size 2350×400 mm
• 4-wire connection
• Nominal sensitivity: 2 mV/V
• Note: Version in accordance with OIML R60 C4 on request
STANDARD OPTION
ALL MODELS
Model
Nominal
load
kg
CP 30-3P3 30
CP 40-3P3 40
CP 50-3P3 50
CP 75-3P3 75
CP 100-3P3 100
Singlepoint load cell CP-P4
Single-point load cells made of anodised aluminium
• CE and RoHS compliant
• Accuracy class L

• Area of application: Mass as well as compressive force measurement in harsh environmental conditions
• Suitable for bench scales, price computing scales
• Maximum platform size 400×400 mm
• 6-wire connection
• Nominal sensitivity: 2 mV/V
• Note: Version in accordance with OIML R60 C4 on request
STANDARD OPTION
ALL MODELS
Model
Nominal
load
kg
CP 30-3P7 30
CP 50-3P7 50
CP 75-3P7 75
CP 100-3P7 100
CP 150-3P7 150
Singlepoint load cell CP-P9
Single-point load cells made of stainless steel with IP69K protection
• Accuracy in accordance with OIML R60 C3
• Dust and spray protection to IP68/IP69K (in accordance with EN 60529), welded to create a hermetic seal
• Stainless steel
• Area of application: Measuring mass as well as compressive force in harsh environments
• Suitable for Platform scales, Checkweighing
• Maximum platform size 10–50 kg
• : 400×400 mmMaximum platform size 100–500 kg: 800×800 mm
• 4-wire connection (10–50 kg
• 4-wire connection (100-500 kg)
• Nominal sensitivity: 2 mV/V
• Note: Version in accordance with OIML R60 C4 or C5 on request
STANDARD
ALL MODELS
Model
Nominal
load
kg
CP 10-3P9 10
CP 20-3P9 20
CP 50-3P9 50
CP 100-3P9 100
CP 200-3P9 200
CP 300-3P9 300
CP 400-3P9 400
CP 500-3P9 500
Load cell CD-P1
Load cells made of stainless steel

Load cells made of stainless steel
• Accuracy in accordance with OIML R60 C3
• protection against dust and water splashes IP68 (in accordance with EN 60529), hermetically encapsulated
• Scope of application: tensile and compressive force measurement
• Suitable for vehicle scales, weigh hoppers, vehicle testing equipment, test benches, Hanging scales
• Nominal sensitivity: 1,5 mV/V
STANDARD
ALL MODELS
Model
Nominal
load
CD 10-2P2 10 t/100 kN
CD 20-2P2 20 t/200 kN
CD 30-2P2 30 t/300 kN
CD 50-2P2 50 t/500 kN
CD 100-2P2 100 t/1000 kN
CB-Q1/CB-Q2
Bending beam loadcells made from stainless steel
• Accuracy in accordance with OIML R60 C3
• CE and RoHS compliant

ALL MODELS
Model
Nominal
load
kg
CB 5-3Q1 5
CB 10-3Q1 10
CB 20-3Q1 20
CB 30-3Q1 30
CB 50-3Q1 50
Model
Nominal
load
kg
CB 75-3Q1 75
CB 100-3Q1 100
CB 150-3Q1 150
CB 200-3Q1 200
CB 250-3Q1 250
CB 300-3Q1 300
CB 500-3Q1 500
CB 750-3Q2 750
CB 1000-3Q2 1000
CB 1500-3Q2 1500
CB-P1
Bending beams made from stainless steel
• Accuracy in accordance with OIML R60 C3
• CE and RoHS compliant
• protection against dust and water splashes IP67 (in accordance with EN 60529), hermetically encapsulated
• Nickel-plated steel
• Area of application: Measuring mass as well as compressive force in harsh environments
• Suitable for platform scales, silo scales, bed scales and other diverse scales
• 4-wire connection
• Nominal sensitivity: 3 mV/V
ALL MODELS
Model
Nominal
load
kg
Price
CB 100-3P1 100
€ 114,00
*
CB 250-3P1 250
€ 114,00

• Stainless steel
• Area of application: Measuring mass as well as compressive force in harsh environments
• Suitable for platform scales, weigh hoppers, flush-mounted floor scales and other weighing devices
• 6-wire connection
• Nominal sensitivity: 2 mV/V
• Note: EX version on request
STANDARD
ALL MODELS
Model
Nominal
load
kg
CT 300-3Q1 300
CT 500-3Q1 500
CT 750-3Q1 750
CT 1000-3Q1 1000
CT 1500-3Q1 1500
CT 2000-3Q1 2000
CT 3000-3Q1 3000
CT 5000-3Q1 5000
CT 7500-3Q1 7500
CT 10000-3Q1 10000
Shear beam measuring cell CT-P1/CT-P2
Measuring cells made from stainless steel
• Accuracy in accordance with OIML R60 C3
• CE and RoHS compliant
• protection against dust and water splashes IP67 (in accordance with EN 60529), hermetic seal
• Nickel-plated steel
• Area of application: Measuring mass as well as compressive force in harsh environments
• Suitable for platform scales, weigh hoppers, flush-mounted floor scales and other weighing devices
• 4-wire connection
• Nominal sensitivity: 3 mV/V
• Note: EX version, 6-wire connection and accuracy class C4 or C5 on request
STANDARD
ALL MODELS
Model
Nominal
load
kg
CT 500-3P1 500
CT 1000-3P1 1000
CT 1500-3P1 1500
CT 2500-3P1 2500
CT 3000-3P1 3000
CT 5000-3P1 5000
CT 10000-3P1 10000
Mit abgeglichenem Kennwert bei Bestellung von mehreren Zellen
Model
Nominal
load
kg
CT 500-3P2 500
CT 1000-3P2 1000
CT 3000-3P2 3000
CT 5000-3P2 5000
CT 10000-3P2 10000
Measuring cell CK-P1-4
Miniature load cells made of aluminium
CK-P1
• protection against dust and water splashes IP65 (in accordance with EN 60529)

• Note: EX version and accuracy class C4 on request
• Nominal sensitivity: 2 mV/V
STANDARD
ALL MODELS
Model
Nominal
load
kg
Model
Nominal
load
kg
CS 25-3P1 25
CS 50-3P1 50
CS 100-3P1 100
CS 150-3P1 150
CS 250-3P1 250
CS 500-3P1 500
CS 600-3P1 600
CS 750-3P1 750
CS 1000-3P1 1000
CS 1500-3P1 1500
CS 2000-3P1 2000
CS 2500-3P1 2500
CS 5000-3P1 5000
CS 7500-3P1 7500
CS 10000-3P1 10000
CS 15000-3P1 15000
CS 20000-3P1 20000
CS 30000-3P1 30000
“S” measuring cell CS-Q1
6 wire “S” measuring cells for force and mass measurement
• Accuracy class C3
• protection against dust and water splashes IP67 (in accordance with EN 60529, hermetically

CS 100-3Q1 100
Model
Nominal
load
kg
CS 150-3Q1 150
CS 200-3Q1 200
CS 300-3Q1 300
CS 500-3Q1 500
CS 750-3Q1 750
CS 1000-3Q1 1000
CS 1500-3Q1 1500
CS 2000-3Q1 2000
CS 3000-3Q1 3000
CS 5000-3Q1 5000
CS 6000-3Q1 6000
Measuring cell CO-Y1
Miniature button-type measuring cells made of stainless steel
• RoHS compliant
• protection against dust and water splashes IP67
• Miniature button-type measuring cells made of stainless steel
• Area of application: Compressive applications
• Ideal for weight and force measurement and force test benches
ALL MODELS
Model
Nominal
load
CO 10-Y1 10 kg/100 N
CO 20-Y1 20 kg/200 N
CO 50-Y1 50 kg/500 N
CO 100-Y1 100 kg/1 kN
CO 200-Y1 200 kg/n kN
CO 500-Y1 500 kg/5 kN
CO 1000-Y1 1000 kg/10 kN
CO 2000-Y1 2000 kg/20 kN
Measuring cell CO-Y2
Miniature button-type measuring cells made of stainless steel
• RoHS compliant
• protection against dust and water splashes IP66/IP67
• Area of application: Tensile and compressive applications
Ideal for weight and force measurement and force test benches
ALL MODELS
Model
Nominal
load
CO 10-Y2 10 kg/100 N
CO 20-Y2 20 kg/200 N
CO 50-Y2 50 kg/500 N
CO 100-Y2 100 kg/1 kN
CO 200-Y2 200 kg/n kN
CO 500-Y2 500 kg/5 kN
CO 1000-Y2 1000 kg/10 kN
CO 2000-Y2 2000 kg/20 kN
Measuring cell CO-Y3
Miniature button-type measuring cells made of stainless steel
• RoHS compliant
• protection against dust and water splashes IP66/IP67

• Accuracy class C3
• RoHS compliant
• protection against dust and water splashes IP68
• S measuring cells and S load cells made from stainless steel
• Area of application: Measuring mass as well as compressive force
• Suitable for hanging scales, silo scales, force test benches and other types of balances
ALL MODELS
Model
Nominal
load
CS 50-3P2 50 kg/500 N
CS 100-3P2 100 kg/1 kN
CS 250-3P2 250 kg/2,5 kN
CS 500-3P2 500 kg/5 kN
CS 1000-3P2 1000 kg/10 kN
CS 2000-3P2 2000 kg/20 kN
CS 5000-3P2 5000 kg/50 kN
CS 7500-3P2 7500 kg/75 kN
Measuring cell CS-Y1
Miniature S measuring cells and S load cells